
Faculty of Business Administration

Office hours summer semester 2025

Surname First name Phone number Room Mail Office hours
Prof. Dr.
Fleischmann Carolin 08031/

805-2460 A4.23 carolin.fleischmann@th-rosenheim.de
Tuesday, 14:00 to 15:00
by arrangement. Registration by e-mail!

Prof. Dr.
Hacker Bernd 08031/

805-2472 A4.06 bernd.hacker@th-rosenheim.de
Tuesday, 13:00
by arrangement. Registration by e-mail!

Prof. Dr.
Höllmüller Janett 08031/

805-2480 A4.22 janett.hoellmueller@th-rosenheim.de
Wednesday, 8:30 to 9:30 a.m.
by arrangement. Registration by e-mail!

Prof. Dr.
Hornig Stephan 08031/

805-2465 A4.19 stephan.hornig@th-rosenheim.de
Monday, 8:30 to 9:30 a.m.
by arrangement. Registration by e-mail!

Prof. Dr.
Kapitza Stephanie 08031/

805-2579 C2.04 stephanie.kapitza@th-rosenheim.de
by individual agreement.
Registration by mail!

Prof. Dr.
Kölzer Brigitte 08031/

805-2455 A4.20 brigitte.koelzer@th-rosenheim.de
by arrangement.
Registration by mail!

Prof. Dr.
Creeper Ralph 08031/

805-2482 A4.13 ralph.kriechbaum@th-rosenheim.de
Thursday from 11:00 am
by arrangement. Registration by e-mail!

Prof. Dr.
Kupsch Andreas 08031/

805-2468 A4.12 andreas.kupsch@th-rosenheim.de
by arrangement (practical semester!).
Registration by mail!

Prof. Dr.
Lachmann Eckhard 08031/

805-2469 A4.13 eckhard.lachmann@th-rosenheim.de
Mon, Tue and Wed in A4.13 or online,
by arrangement. Registration by e-mail!

Prof. Dr.
Cunning Stephan 08031/

805-2457 A4.23 stephan.list@th-rosenheim.de
Friday, 9:30 am
by arrangement. Registration by e-mail!

Prof. Dr.
Rößle Felix 08031/

805-2671 A4.06 felix.roessle@th-rosenheim.de by arrangement. Registration by e-mail!

Prof. Dr.
Rößle Kathrin 08031/

805-2461 A4.06 kathrin.roessle@th-rosenheim.de by arrangement. Registration by e-mail!

Prof. Dr.
Schiefele Valentine 08031/

805-2521 A4.12 valentin.schiefele@th-rosenheim.de
Thursday, from 15:30
by arrangement. Registration by e-mail!

Prof. Dr.
Schiessler Bettina 08031/

805-2452 A4.09 bettina.schiessler@th-rosenheim.de by arrangement. Registration by e-mail!

Prof. Dr.
Seidlmeier Heinrich 08031/

805-2466 A4.22 heinrich.seidlmeier@th-rosenheim.de
Tuesday, 9:45 - 10:45 a.m.
by arrangement. Registration by e-mail!
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